 Industrial 17” LCD Rackmount
KVM Console Drawer with Touch Pad
SK-525MM-17 Specifications:
● Max Resolution: 1280x1024@75Hz
● Flat Panel Type: 17” Active Matrix TFT LCD
● LCD Brightness: 300cd/㎡ ; LCD Color: 16.2M ; LCD View
Angle: 160/160 (Typ.) ; LCD Contrast Ratio: 700:1 (Typ.) ;
LCD MTBF: 50000hrs
● VGA Input Signal Format: RGB Analog Video
● OSD Control: Front side buttons
● KVM Support: Via external KVM Switch
● KVM Cable: 3-in-1 D-SUB 15-Pin
● Display Control: OSD, Power On/Off, Brightness, Contrast,
Auto-Sync, Scale
● Safety Lock: Slide Rail Lock & Front Lock
● Keyboard: PS/2, 104 keys windows compliant keyboard
● Touch Pad: PS/2, with two buttons and Vertical Scroll function
● Power: 45W, 110~230VAC (Auto-Switching)
● Operating Temperature: 0~50°C
● Storage Temperature: -20~60°C
● Humidity: 0-80% RH, non-condensing
● Gross Weight: 11kg
● Dimensions: 484(W) x 44(H) x 535(D) mm
The SK-525MM-17 is a Industrial 1U 19” Rackmount KVM Console Drawer. It
controls your computer by a keyboard, Touch Pad and a 17" TFT LCD monitor. It
can also control multiple computers/Servers by using external KVM Switch.
Features
● Integrating 17'' LCD monitor, Industrial
membrane Keyboard and Synaptics Touch Pad in
a 1U slide away housing
● Extra console port manage computers in the LCD
KVM switch from an external console device
● Touch Pad supports Vertical Scroll function
● Separate slide for single person installation
● Micro switch automatically shut-off LCD panel in
the closed position
● 1280x1024 resolution assure crispy video output
● Supports DDC2B, correct Monitor type detection
for each port
● OSD model provides full function menu and
cascadable system
● Supports Multiple Languages Keyboard
(Optional)
● Auto scan mode for monitoring PCs
● Built in internal power supply
● Built-in rail self-locking device
● RoHS Compliance
GREEN-BOX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2F, No.198, Chung Yuan Rd., Chung-Li Ind. Zone, Chung-Li 320, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-435-8189    FAX: 886-3-462-5477
LCD Panel
Industrial Membrane
Keyboard
Front LockPower Lamp
LCD OSD Buttons
Touch Pad
(with Vertical Scroll function)
D-Sub VGA Connector
Power Connector
Power Switch
SK-525MM-17
Rear Panel